[bookmark: _GoBack]Workshop Schedule: Instructional Skills Workshop: Blended 

This is the schedule for our four weeks together: February 4 to February 28, 2019
	Week
	Where
	When
	What
	Participant Activities & Assignments

	Week 1
	Online via D2L
	Monday, Feb 4, 6:00 am
	Module 1: Planning for Learning

Module 2: Learning Outcomes
	Course opens in D2L and workshop online activities begin 


	Week 1
	Online via Online Rooms (Collaborate)
	Tuesday, Feb 5, 7:30 – 8:30pm
	
	Mandatory: Live and online session for one hour.

	Week 2
	Online via D2L
	Monday, Feb 11
	Module 3: Instructional Strategies
	Start Module 3

	Week 2
	Online via D2L
	Monday, Feb 11, 8:00pm
	
	Deadline for Completion of Assignment 2, added to Writing Learning Outcomes Forum

	Week 2
	Online via Online Rooms (Collaborate)
	Tuesday, Feb 12, 7:30-8:00pm
	
	Optional: Live and online “office hours” for 30 minutes

	
	
	Friday Feb 15, 8pm
	
	Deadline for Completion of Assignment 3, added to Instructional Techniques Forum

	Week 3
	Online via D2L
	Monday, Feb 18
	Module 4: Assessing & Evaluation Learning
	Start Module 4

	Week 3
	Online via Online Rooms (Collaborate)
	Tuesday, Feb 19, 7:30-8:00pm
	
	Optional: Live and online “office hours” for 30 minutes

	Week 3
	Online via D2L
	Wednesday, Feb 20, 8pm
	
	Deadline for Completion of Assignment 1: Lesson Plan

	Week 4
	Class-based in Room SE12-101Q
	Monday, Feb 25
5:30 – 9:00pm
	
	Mini-Lesson 1

	Week 4
	Class-based in Room SE12-101Q
	Tuesday, Feb 26
5:30 – 9:00pm
	
	Mini-Lesson 2

	Week 4
	Class-based in Room SE12-101Q
	Thursday, Feb 28
5:30 – 9:00pm
	
	Mini-Lesson 3



